Ball Allocation Saturday 30th September Individual Stableford &

4 Ball Team Stableford
Position Player Member  Ball Ball Allocation Gross Nett

1 Michael SAGER 15449 X2 B Grade Winner 82 42
2 Linda SOMERVILLE 16997 X2 C Grade Winner 91 40
3 Ronald PALMER 7058 x1 Ball Allocation 69 40
4 Allan TURNBULL 13582 x1 Ball Allocation 81 39
5 John SOUTH 10001 x1 Ball Allocation 81 39
6 Mark SIMPSON 15481 x1 Ball Allocation 83 39

David ASHWORTH 18735 x1 Ball Allocation 79 39
8 Jack BROWN 16894 x1 Ball Allocation 94 39
9 Robert WRIGHTSON 15578 X2 A Grade Winner 72 39
10 Jeffrey HOGAN 5495 x1 Ball Allocation 75 38
11  Paul DEWILDT 21802 x1 Ball Allocation 99 38
12 Ken EDMONDS 7769 x1 Ball Allocation 76 38
13  Roy GARRETT 13544 x1 Ball Allocation 87 38
14  Jeff ASHTON 21479 x1 N.T.P. 92 38

Jeff ASHTON 21479 x1 Ball Allocation 92 38
15 James JOHNSON Visitor x1 Ball Allocation 104 38
16  Ben EDWARDS 16867 x1 Ball Allocation 89 38
17  Neil COUTTS 13219 x1 Ball Allocation 76 38
18 Brian GAMMIE Visitor x1 Ball Allocation 80 37
19  Roger QUIGLEY 19558 x1 Ball Allocation 96 37
20  Geoffrey KYRWOOD 15315 x1 Ball Allocation 80 37
21  Douglas CHILVERS 19898 x1 Ball Allocation 90 37
22  Phil GRANT 10783 x1 Ball Allocation 84 37
23 Anthony DUFFY 537 x1 Ball Allocation 95 37
24  Kenneth NUTT 15402 x1 Ball Allocation 84 37
25  Peter WYNN 3010 x1 Ball Allocation 86 37
26  Dean ROBERTSON 17172 x1 Ball Allocation 78 37
27  Alex MACKENZIE 10884 x1 Ball Allocation 85 36
28  John WASTELL 9248 x1 Ball Allocation 79 36
29  Allen BAMPTON 7831 x1 Ball Allocation 81 36
30 Trent STALLWORTHY 15425 x1 N.T.P. 87 36

Trent STALLWORTHY 15425 x1 Ball Allocation 87 36
31  Neil WEBBER 15573 x1 Ball Allocation 81 36
32 Peter HOUSTON 15270 x1 Ball Allocation 73 36
33  Bernard GORMLEY 15798 x1 Ball Allocation 92 36
34  Brian WILLIAMS 4591 x1 Ball Allocation 79 36
35 Catherine KING 14128 x1 Ball Allocation 94 36

Doug FORD 22138 x1 Ball Allocation 94 36
37 Maureen SKEET 10785 x1 Ball Allocation 95 36
38  Khairil ANWAR 1886 x1 Ball Allocation 97 36

39 Kenneth FIELD 9946 x1 Ball Allocation 75 36
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Louise CISCATO
John AVIS
Kenneth STRATTON
Warren WARNER
Craig NELSON
Brian THOSEBY
Allan WALKER
George JOUKADOR
Neil SCOTT

Bruce HATCHER
Coady ANGEL
Robert BURNS
Robert HULL
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David ALEXANDER
Paul DONADEL
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Scott BEDDOW
Dennis ROBINSON
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Kerry STRONG
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Trevor SANDIFORD
Paul PROSSER
Helen WINTER
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Steven SLOTT
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Michael MANTLE
Malcolm RYAN
Michael FREEBURN
Robert BLISHEN
John DORIAN

Guy COMBER
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Sam SZNICER
Peter ALEXANDER
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Michael FORRESTER
David RILEY

Danny WINTER
Rhyan SMITH
Chappel KEVIN
Ron HARVISON
Peter FEDLEY
Linda WOOLARD
Stephen BOTTOM
Kyle BETTINZOLI
Allan MACDONALD
Jason JORDAN
Frank PETTENGELL
Carly FORD

Stuart OGILVY
Ruth RILEY

Stanley BLACKHALL
Mark ENGERT
Raymond DAVIES
Terence KYRWOOD
Daniel MC CORMACK
Justin MARTIN
Kelvin ROSCAREL
Peter BARRY
Stephen DUNN
Maree FIELD

Peter MILLS
Graham CARTER
Ronald KEENAN
Luke WORTH
Steven FRAME
Dennis WELLARD
Diane JOHNSON
Greg BERWICK
Alex SCOTT

John DOWNES
John BOLAND
Grant O'HENLY
Kevin O'BRIEN
John OLDHAM
Peter FRAME
Philip MANNIX
Leslie GARBETT
Donald SCHULTZ
Darren MOYLAN

11992
16901
15571
Visitor
14021
17106
3760
12027
15442
12627
5346
14124
3847
Visitor
21390
15445
233
15184
11599
15633
8100
15068
Visitor
643
8142
9947
11463
Visitor
17712
Visitor
23117
9790
15284
17261
19244
15023
6186
15405
23781
2080
7851
15344
16226
2664
13106

x1

x1

x1

N.T.P.

N.T.P.

N.T.P.

67
70
67
78
66
83
100
85
92
78
78
88
74
63
78
69
94
85
96
83
75
74
75
86
87
73
74
67
82
98
99
72
83
76
97
76
86
56
70
80
85
67
89
81
92

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Benjamin HASSETT
Michael ASHTON
Harrison JENKINS
Zac PARKER

Charles ATKIN

Laurie ELLIOTT

Zac PARK

James VAN DE SCHEUR
Stephen PRIOR
Patrick HARRIS
Deborah JONES
Stuart AMBRIDGE
Stephen RYAN

Errol MCLACHLAN
Jeffrey DRUMMOND
Neville POWER

Paul MASTERSON
Mary MOORE
Kenneth WILKINS
Carol MCCROHON
Marshall JORDAN
Christopher HORNSEY
Michael ROGERS
Michelle PALFREY
Dominic BAKER

Guy BRAUER

Julie BIZANT

Brenton MOORE
Robert WALLINGTON
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Michael HILL
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Ronald WIT
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Stephen AULD
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